
2017-2018 
City High Little Hawk Wrestling 

 

Varsity Schedule 
 
Thu. 11/30/17  5:30 PM  Prairie / Cedar Falls  Cedar Falls  
Sat. 12/2/17 10:00 AM Newton Invitational  Newton  
Thu. 12/7/17  6:00 PM  Cedar Rapids Xavier City High  
Sat. 12/9/17  9:30 AM  Waverly-Shell Rock Duals  Waverly-Shell Rock 
Thu. 12/14/17  6:00 PM  Iowa City West City High 
Fri. 12/15/17  TBA   Battle of Waterloo  Young Arena, Waterloo 
Sat. 12/16/17  TBA   Battle of Waterloo  Young Arena, Waterloo 
Thu. 1/4/18  6:00 PM   Cedar Rapids Jefferson  CR Jefferson 
Sat. 1/6/18 10:00 AM  Ames Jack Mendenhall   Ames High School   
Thu. 1/11/18  5:30 PM  Dubuque Hempstead / Senior City High 
Sat. 1/13/18 10:00 AM  Centerville Tournament  Centerville 
Thu. 1/18/18  5:30 PM   CR Kennedy / Washington CR Kennedy  
Sat. 1/20/18  9:00 AM  Bean-City Duals  City High 
Sat. 1/27/18  10:00 AM  MVC Varsity Tournament  CR Jefferson   
Thu. 2/1/18 6:00 PM   Linn-Mar  Linn-Mar  
Wed. 2/7/18 7:00 PM  Regional Duals TBA 
Sat. 2/10/18 12:00 PM  Districts  Mount Pleasant   
Wed. 2/14/18 10:00 AM State Duals Des Moines  
Thu-Sat  2/15-17/18    State Championships  Des Moines 
 
 
 
 
 

9th/Sophomore/JV Schedule 
 
Sat.  12/2/17 9:30 AM Pekin High School Invitational Packwood 
Sat. 12/2/17  9:00 AM  JV C.R. Kennedy Tournament  CR Kennedy 
Mon. 12/4/17 6:00 PM  Freshman/Sophomore CRANDIC  CR Kennedy   
Sat. 12/9/17  9:00 AM  JV Muscatine Dual Tournament  Muscatine 
Mon. 12/11/17 5:00 PM  City High JV Tournament City High 
Sat. 1/6/18 10:00 AM Van Buren Invitational Van Buren Keosauqua 
Mon. 1/8/18 6:00 PM  Freshman/Sophomore CRANDIC  CR Washington 
Mon. 1/15/18 5:30 PM Solon JV Invitational Solon  
Mon. 1/22/18  5:00 PM  Freshman CRANDIC Tournament  CR Prairie  
Sat. 2/3/18 9:00 AM  Sophomore/JV MVC Tournament   Dubuque Senior   


